
Phone  (406) 324-3741 jofoster@mt.gov

Phone  (406) 324-3740 lehall@mt.gov

Phone  (406) 324-3743 jrychalski@mt.gov

Cemetery Offices
Fax (406) 324-3745

Phone (406) 324-3742 Cell      (406) 202-0530 thall@mt.gov

Cell      (406) 202-1297

HOLMLUND, Kurt - Cemetery Sexton Fax (406) 232-2019 Cell      (406) 951-1325 kholmlund@mt.gov

AASVED, Curt - Cemetery Sexton Fax (406) 543-2360 Cell      (406) 396-8009 caasved@mt.gov
PAUL, Brady - Groundskeeper Phone  (406) 721-2995

OFFICE LOCATION COUNTIES COUNTIES

BELGRADE

Mahn, Janine - Service Officer II jmahn@mt.gov Gallatin Keeler, Ryan-Service Officer II       rkeeler@mt.gov Flathead

Tillis, Marcus-Service Officer I mtillis@mt.gov Park Collins, Carolyn-Service Officer I carolcollins@mt.gov Lincoln

350 Airport Road S. Madison 2989 Highway 93 North

Belgrade,  MT  59714 Cell (406) 539-1948 Sweet Grass Kalispell, MT 59901-9801

Phone                  (406) 388-4601 Fax (406) 388-4602 Golden Valley Phone   (406) 755-3795 Fax (406) 755-1039

Cell (406) 471-5990

BILLINGS LEWISTOWN

Heald, Cheryl - Regional VSO       cheald@mt.gov Big Horn Foster, Sue - Service Officer II suefoster@mt.gov Golden Valley

Gaffri, Jay - Service Officer I                 jgaffri@mt.gov Carbon 505 W. Main, Ste. 217 Meagher

Bushnell, Stena - Service Officer II sbushnell@mt.gov Stillwater Lewistown, MT  59457 Cell (406) 437-2620 Wheatland

2795 Enterprise Ave. Treasure Phone   (406) 538-3174 Fax (406) 538-3186 Fergus

Billings,  MT  59102 Yellowstone Judith Basin

Phone (406) 656-0584 Fax (406) 656-0617 Mussellshell Petroleum

Phone   (406) 248-8579 Cell (406) 425-1429 Garfield

Phone (406) 259-5419

Beaverhead MILES CITY

BUTTE Deer Lodge Olson, Keith-Service Officer II keitholson@mt.gov Carter

Williamson, David - Service Officer II davidwilliamson@mt.gov Granite VA Primary Care Clinic Custer

600 Gilman Avenue   Jefferson 210 S Winchester Dawson

Butte, MT 59701 N. Madison Miles City, MT 59301 Cell (406) 431-3684 Fallon

Phone                   (406) 533-0910 Fax (406) 494-1273 Powell Phone   (406) 232-1203 Fax  (406) 233-1217 Powder

Cell (406) 560-4189 Silverbow Prairie

GREAT FALLS Wibaux

Arnold, Dan - Service Officer II danarnold@mt.gov Cascade McCone

    Brunken, Kari - Service Officer I kbrunken@mt.gov Chouteau Richland

    Hering, Candice-Service Officer I chering@mt.gov Pondera Sheridan

600 Central Plaza #300 Teton Daniels

Great Falls,  MT  59401 Cell (406) 750-9951 Roosevelt

Phone                   (406) 452-2265 Fax (406) 453-5871 Rosebud

MISSOULA 

HAVRE Blanche, Roxanne -Regional VSO rblanche@mt.gov Lake

Loendorf, Judy - Regional VSO jloendorf@mt.gov Liberty Malcom, Sean - Service Officer I smalcom@mt.gov Mineral

Mulonet, Steve  - Service Officer I smulonet@mt.gov Blaine Hahn, Kate - Service Officer I khahn@mt.gov Missoula

232 1st St. W. Glacier 1911 Tower Street Ravalli

Havre, MT 59501 Hill Missoula, MT 59804 Sanders

Toll Free    1-877-265-VETS (8387) Cell (406) 390-2756 Phillips Phone   (406) 542-2501 Fax(406) 543-2360

Phone                   (406) 265-4225 Fax (406) 265-2666 Toole Cell (406) 529-1312

Valley Cell (406) 560-4781

HELENA

Ackerman, Kelly-Senior VSO    kelly.ackerman@va.gov Lewis & Clark

Morrison-Franklin, Betty-VSO II betty.morrison-franklin@va.gov Broadwater

Ingraham, Tim, VSO I timothy.ingraham@va.gov Jefferson

   Davis, Darlene, Admin. Asst. darlene.davis@va.gov

Veterans Service Center

Building 3633 Veterans Drive, Rm 110E

PO Box 1007, Ft. Harrison, MT  59636

Phone                   (406) 495-2080 Fax (406) 495-2003

Phone                   (406) 495-2082

Phone                   (406) 495-2081

Phone                   (406) 495-2083

Veteran Service Offices

HALL, Lee Ann - Budget Analyst

RYCHALSKI, June - Admin Support/Benefit Tech

HALL, Tom - Cemetery Program Manager

WIGERT, Shawn - Groundskeeper

KALISPELL 

OFFICE LOCATION

FOSTER, Joe - Administrator

Phone - (406) 324-3740           Fax - (406) 558-2007

Helena Armed Forces Reserve Center

1956 MT. MAJO

Helena,   Montana  59604

 PO Box 5715

Administration Offices

mailto:jofoster@mt.gov
mailto:lehall@mt.gov
mailto:jrychalski@mt.gov
mailto:thall@mt.gov
mailto:kholmlund@mt.gov
mailto:caasved@mt.gov
mailto:jmahn@mt.gov
mailto:rkeeler@mt.gov
mailto:mtillis@mt.gov
mailto:carolcollins@mt.gov
mailto:cheald@mt.gov
mailto:suefoster@mt.gov
mailto:jgaffri@mt.gov
mailto:sbushnell@mt.gov
mailto:keitholson@mt.gov
mailto:davidwilliamson@mt.gov
mailto:danarnold@mt.gov
mailto:kbrunken@mt.gov
mailto:chering@mt.gov
mailto:rblanche@mt.gov
mailto:jloendorf@mt.gov
mailto:smalcom@mt.gov
mailto:smulonet@mt.gov
mailto:khahn@mt.gov
mailto:kelly.ackerman@va.gov
mailto:betty.morrison-franklin@va.gov
mailto:timothy.ingraham@va.gov
mailto:darlene.davis@va.gov

